
Fix Sales

No. Close 1 (1) X (3) 2 (2) 1 (4) X (6) 2 (5) 1 (7) X (9) 2 (8) 1 (10) X (12) 2 (11) 1 (13) X (15) 2 (14) 1 (16) 2 (17) 1 (18) 2 (19) 1 (20) 2 (21) 1 (22) X (24) 2 (23) O. (25) Ev. (26) Yes (27) No (28) 1 (29) 2 (30)

1 1/27/2026 13:10 UAE ITTIHAD KALBA FC 8 v 2 AL AIN 5.14 4.06 1.46 11.11 5.66 1.11 2.38 3.64 2.12 5.00 2.42 1.82 4.50 2.75 1.72 3.66 1.14 2.16 1.46 1.49 2.10 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.56 1.91 3.30 1.14

2 1/27/2026 14:55 Egypt AL AHLY SC (EGY) 3 v 4 WADI DEGLA 1.47 3.91 6.58 2.24 3.18 2.44 1.08 5.66 15.15 1.95 2.21 6.80 1.83 2.50 6.00 2.83 1.34 1.68 2.00 1.26 3.35 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.17 1.55 1.12 3.95

3 1/27/2026 15:55 UAE AL WAHDA FC (UAE) 3 v 13 DIBBA AL FUJAIRAH 1.29 4.42 8.23 1.71 3.84 3.08 - 6.67 16.16 1.56 2.65 7.20 1.53 2.85 6.20 3.81 1.13 2.22 1.43 1.55 2.02 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.71 1.72 1.05 4.40

4 1/27/2026 15:55 Bahrain AL HIDD 7 v 11 AL BAHRAIN 1.71 3.34 4.22 2.83 3.48 1.91 1.16 5.05 9.29 2.15 2.11 4.50 2.00 2.40 3.95 2.88 1.25 1.73 1.76 1.29 2.73 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.69 1.74 1.24 2.70

5 1/27/2026 15:55 Bahrain AL-MUHARRAQ 2 v 12 AL-SHABAB 1.25 4.42 9.26 1.73 3.54 3.28 - 6.46 20.20 1.58 2.45 8.40 1.52 2.65 7.20 3.19 1.21 1.90 1.62 1.36 2.44 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.03 1.47 - 4.60

6 1/27/2026 18:55 Holland 2 FC EMMEN 12 v 2 CAMBUUR 3.39 3.65 1.91 6.26 4.75 1.25 1.74 3.84 3.03 3.75 2.38 2.36 3.40 2.75 2.20 4.12 1.16 2.28 1.52 1.55 2.21 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.47 2.31 2.33 1.39

7 1/27/2026 19:25 England League 2 NEWPORT COUNTY 23 v 16 ACCRINGTON 3.03 3.19 2.24 6.06 4.24 1.30 1.54 3.69 4.04 3.65 2.07 2.85 3.25 2.43 2.55 2.99 1.32 1.72 1.95 1.28 3.14 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.74 1.88 2.01 1.53

8 1/27/2026 19:25 Bundesliga WERDER BREMEN 15 v 3 HOFFENHEIM 3.09 3.60 2.18 5.86 4.75 1.34 1.63 4.14 3.69 3.45 2.37 2.65 3.15 2.75 2.44 4.33 1.19 2.27 1.60 1.55 2.38 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.50 2.40 2.07 1.52

9 1/27/2026 19:25 Bundesliga ST. PAULI 17 v 5 RB LEIPZIG 3.96 3.65 1.87 8.28 5.25 1.22 1.87 3.74 3.08 4.40 2.28 2.37 3.85 2.65 2.19 3.71 1.26 2.01 1.76 1.41 2.78 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.69 2.06 2.60 1.33

10 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 BLACKPOOL FC 17 v 5 STOCKPORT 2.93 3.29 2.25 5.66 4.14 1.32 1.54 3.74 4.04 3.50 2.11 2.85 3.15 2.49 2.55 3.14 1.29 1.79 1.85 1.31 2.99 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.69 1.94 1.97 1.56

11 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 BOLTON 3 v 20 BURTON 1.45 4.22 6.17 2.10 3.43 2.48 1.09 5.86 13.13 1.87 2.43 6.20 1.77 2.75 5.40 3.61 1.23 2.01 1.67 1.41 2.58 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.82 1.79 1.12 3.85

12 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 CARDIFF 1 v 15 BARNSLEY FC 1.64 3.96 4.42 2.45 3.59 2.07 1.16 5.25 8.69 2.08 2.40 4.70 1.95 2.80 4.20 3.91 1.18 2.16 1.58 1.49 2.35 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.60 2.07 1.23 3.00

13 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 HUDDERSFIELD 6 v 7 LUTON 2.09 3.24 3.34 3.69 3.59 1.62 1.26 4.34 6.67 2.65 2.09 3.90 2.43 2.45 3.45 2.99 1.31 1.73 1.93 1.29 3.14 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.75 1.87 1.44 2.19

14 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 LINCOLN 2 v 4 BRADFORD CITY FC 2.01 3.24 3.55 3.48 3.54 1.68 1.23 4.44 7.47 2.60 2.08 4.20 2.36 2.43 3.65 2.94 1.33 1.70 1.98 1.27 3.24 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.79 1.82 1.39 2.32

15 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 PLYMOUTH 14 v 11 MANSFIELD TOWN 1.94 3.39 3.60 3.28 3.54 1.72 1.23 4.55 7.27 2.48 2.15 4.10 2.28 2.50 3.65 3.14 1.28 1.80 1.84 1.32 2.94 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.72 1.90 1.37 2.38

16 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 PORT VALE 24 v 18 AFC WIMBLEDON 2.15 3.09 3.34 3.99 3.48 1.59 1.26 4.24 7.27 2.80 1.96 4.10 2.50 2.31 3.55 2.58 1.41 1.56 2.20 1.21 3.76 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.93 1.70 1.45 2.17

17 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 ROTHERHAM 23 v 21 NORTHAMPTON 2.31 3.09 2.98 4.24 3.59 1.53 1.30 4.14 6.46 2.90 1.99 3.80 2.60 2.35 3.30 2.68 1.38 1.60 2.12 1.23 3.55 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.86 1.76 1.53 2.02

18 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 STEVENAGE 8 v 9 PETERBOROUGH 2.31 3.14 2.93 4.34 3.69 1.50 1.32 4.14 5.86 2.95 2.03 3.60 2.65 2.39 3.20 2.83 1.34 1.66 2.02 1.26 3.35 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.78 1.83 1.57 1.95

19 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 1 WYCOMBE 12 v 19 WIGAN ATHLETIC 1.91 3.24 3.91 3.33 3.38 1.75 1.20 4.65 8.69 2.50 2.03 4.60 2.29 2.37 3.95 2.73 1.37 1.61 2.10 1.23 3.55 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.92 1.71 1.33 2.50

20 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 BARNET 13 v 17 TRANMERE 1.61 3.81 4.83 2.46 3.48 2.11 1.13 5.25 10.10 2.07 2.31 5.20 1.95 2.65 4.60 3.45 1.24 1.95 1.72 1.38 2.68 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.74 1.88 1.20 3.15

21 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 BARROW 19 v 14 OLDHAM 3.03 3.19 2.23 6.06 4.14 1.30 1.54 3.69 4.04 3.70 2.05 2.85 3.25 2.42 2.55 2.94 1.33 1.69 1.98 1.27 3.24 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.77 1.85 2.02 1.53

22 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 BROMLEY 1 v 11 CREWE 1.77 3.50 4.22 2.88 3.48 1.89 1.17 4.95 8.89 2.28 2.19 4.70 2.11 2.55 4.10 3.19 1.28 1.81 1.83 1.33 2.94 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.76 1.85 1.27 2.75

23 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 CAMBRIDGE UTD 4 v 21 SHREWSBURY 1.59 3.60 5.35 2.53 3.28 2.14 1.12 5.25 12.12 2.10 2.17 5.80 1.97 2.49 5.00 2.88 1.33 1.70 1.97 1.27 3.24 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.98 1.66 1.17 3.35

24 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 CHELTENHAM 18 v 12 GILLINGHAM 3.19 3.14 2.20 6.67 4.24 1.28 1.56 3.59 4.04 3.85 2.00 2.85 3.40 2.36 2.55 2.73 1.37 1.61 2.10 1.23 3.55 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.85 1.76 2.08 1.49

25 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 COLCHESTER 8 v 10 GRIMSBY 2.29 3.19 2.93 4.14 3.74 1.52 1.32 4.14 5.86 2.90 2.09 3.55 2.60 2.45 3.15 3.04 1.31 1.74 1.92 1.29 3.09 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.72 1.91 1.56 1.96

26 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 HARROGATE 24 v 15 FLEETWOOD 3.34 3.34 2.05 6.67 4.44 1.26 1.65 3.59 3.54 3.90 2.12 2.60 3.45 2.49 2.39 3.09 1.30 1.77 1.87 1.31 3.04 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.72 1.90 2.21 1.43

27 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 MK DONS 3 v 22 BRISTOL ROVERS 1.66 3.55 4.94 2.63 3.38 2.04 1.13 5.25 11.11 2.15 2.19 5.20 2.02 2.50 4.60 3.04 1.30 1.75 1.90 1.30 3.09 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.87 1.74 1.21 3.10

28 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 NOTTS COUNTY 7 v 6 SWINDON TOWN 2.13 3.34 3.09 3.74 3.64 1.60 1.29 4.34 6.26 2.70 2.12 3.70 2.46 2.50 3.30 3.14 1.29 1.79 1.85 1.32 2.99 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.70 1.93 1.49 2.10

29 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 SALFORD 2 v 9 CHESTERFIELD 1.94 3.55 3.45 3.18 3.69 1.72 1.24 4.65 6.67 2.45 2.25 3.90 2.26 2.65 3.50 3.55 1.23 1.99 1.68 1.40 2.58 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.60 2.07 1.39 2.32

30 1/27/2026 19:40 England League 2 WALSALL 5 v 20 CRAWLEY 1.80 3.39 4.22 2.93 3.48 1.85 1.18 4.85 8.89 2.32 2.15 4.70 2.15 2.50 4.10 3.09 1.30 1.76 1.88 1.30 3.04 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.79 1.82 1.28 2.70

31 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur BATH 19 v 18 SLOUGH 1.78 3.39 3.70 2.98 3.54 1.82 1.20 4.75 7.88 2.26 2.11 4.10 2.07 2.44 3.60 2.99 1.24 1.78 1.71 1.31 2.63 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.63 1.81 1.29 2.45

32 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur CHESHAM 11 v 1 HORNCHURCH 3.29 3.14 1.98 7.07 4.44 1.25 1.65 3.54 3.59 3.80 2.00 2.50 3.35 2.32 2.28 2.73 1.29 1.64 1.86 1.25 2.94 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.69 1.74 2.18 1.39

33 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur DAGENHAM AND RED 14 v 23 EASTBOURNE 1.98 3.14 3.29 3.48 3.64 1.65 1.25 4.55 6.87 2.47 2.05 3.75 2.26 2.36 3.30 2.88 1.26 1.71 1.78 1.28 2.78 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.63 1.81 1.39 2.18

34 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur ENFIELD TOWN 22 v 4 DORKING 4.63 3.86 1.53 9.29 5.45 1.13 2.19 3.64 2.28 4.60 2.39 1.90 4.10 2.70 1.80 3.71 1.14 2.16 1.46 1.50 2.08 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.50 1.99 3.00 1.18

35 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur HAMPTON & RICHMOND 21 v 2 WORTHING FC 4.94 4.01 1.48 9.90 5.66 1.12 2.32 3.69 2.14 4.80 2.46 1.83 4.30 2.75 1.73 3.86 1.13 2.27 1.42 1.56 1.99 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.48 2.01 3.20 1.15

36 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur MAIDENHEAD UNITED 9 v 13 AFC TOTTON 1.57 3.75 4.42 2.41 3.59 2.11 1.14 5.25 9.29 1.97 2.29 4.60 1.85 2.60 4.10 3.40 1.17 2.01 1.55 1.42 2.27 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.57 1.89 1.19 2.95

37 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur MAIDSTONE 10 v 7 EBBSFLEET 2.14 3.09 2.98 3.94 3.69 1.56 1.29 4.24 6.06 2.65 2.02 3.50 2.40 2.33 3.10 2.78 1.27 1.68 1.82 1.27 2.83 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.63 1.80 1.48 1.99

38 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur SALISBURY FC 17 v 24 CHIPPENHAM 1.77 3.34 3.81 2.93 3.54 1.83 1.19 4.85 8.08 2.23 2.12 4.20 2.06 2.44 3.65 2.99 1.23 1.78 1.71 1.31 2.63 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.62 1.82 1.28 2.50

39 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur TORQUAY 3 v 20 FARNBOROUGH FC 1.39 4.22 5.76 1.97 3.64 2.58 1.09 6.06 12.12 1.73 2.47 5.60 1.65 2.75 5.00 3.71 1.14 2.18 1.45 1.50 2.08 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.60 1.85 1.11 3.60

40 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur WESTON SUPER MARE 5 v 6 HEMEL HEMPSTEAD 2.10 2.98 3.14 3.94 3.59 1.58 1.27 4.24 6.67 2.65 1.96 3.70 2.39 2.26 3.25 2.58 1.32 1.59 1.95 1.22 3.09 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.72 1.71 1.44 2.06

41 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur ALFRETON 23 v 13 CHORLEY 2.93 3.29 2.08 5.86 4.34 1.31 1.59 3.74 3.69 3.40 2.11 2.55 3.00 2.46 2.33 3.09 1.22 1.83 1.66 1.34 2.51 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.54 1.93 1.99 1.47

42 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur BEDFORD 16 v 4 KIDDERMINSTER 3.91 3.39 1.73 8.28 4.95 1.18 1.88 3.54 2.83 4.30 2.15 2.17 3.75 2.46 2.02 3.09 1.22 1.81 1.68 1.33 2.54 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.61 1.83 2.60 1.26

43 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur HEREFORD 22 v 20 OXFORD CITY 1.65 3.55 4.22 2.58 3.59 1.99 1.16 5.25 8.69 2.05 2.26 4.40 1.92 2.55 3.85 3.35 1.17 1.97 1.57 1.40 2.31 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.55 1.92 1.22 2.75

44 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur LEAMINGTON 24 v 19 KINGS LYNN 3.34 3.34 1.89 6.87 4.55 1.24 1.72 3.59 3.23 3.80 2.11 2.37 3.35 2.45 2.16 3.04 1.23 1.81 1.69 1.32 2.56 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.58 1.87 2.25 1.36

45 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur MARINE 11 v 12 CHESTER 2.57 3.19 2.33 5.05 4.04 1.38 1.46 3.84 4.44 3.10 2.04 2.85 2.75 2.39 2.55 2.94 1.25 1.74 1.75 1.29 2.73 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.59 1.86 1.78 1.62

46 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur MERTHYR TOWN 3 v 10 AFC TELFORD 2.29 3.50 2.47 3.99 4.14 1.48 1.41 4.24 4.34 2.70 2.29 2.85 2.47 2.65 2.60 3.76 1.13 2.21 1.44 1.52 2.04 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.37 2.27 1.64 1.75

47 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur PETERBOROUGH SPORTS 21 v 9 MACCLESFIELD FC 3.09 3.45 1.94 6.06 4.55 1.27 1.68 3.74 3.28 3.50 2.20 2.39 3.10 2.55 2.19 3.40 1.17 1.99 1.56 1.41 2.30 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.47 2.03 2.13 1.41

48 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur SOUTH SHIELDS 1 v 2 AFC FYLDE 1.90 3.45 3.19 3.03 3.94 1.71 1.26 4.85 6.06 2.26 2.33 3.45 2.12 2.65 3.10 3.86 1.13 2.25 1.43 1.56 1.99 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.37 2.26 1.38 2.20

49 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur SOUTHPORT 17 v 7 BUXTON FC 2.24 3.39 2.57 3.94 3.99 1.50 1.38 4.24 4.75 2.70 2.20 3.00 2.44 2.55 2.70 3.45 1.16 2.03 1.53 1.43 2.24 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.43 2.11 1.59 1.81

50 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur SPENNYMOOR 15 v 14 CURZON ASHTON 1.86 3.45 3.34 3.08 3.74 1.75 1.24 4.75 6.67 2.28 2.22 3.70 2.11 2.55 3.30 3.40 1.17 2.00 1.55 1.42 2.27 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.47 2.04 1.35 2.28
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(*) All bets subject to Mercury International rules. In case of discrepancy terminal data prevails. Canceled fixtures pay 1:1. Bets placed after kickoff are void. Minimum 2 selections per bet.

Tuesday 27/01 & Wednesday 28/01
Draw No Bet

Competition
Normal Handicap [0:1] Handicap [1:0] First Half Result Second Half Result Wire 1.5 Wire 2.5 Wire 3.5 Half With Most Goals



Fix Sales

No. Close 1 (1) X (3) 2 (2) 1 (4) X (6) 2 (5) 1 (7) X (9) 2 (8) 1 (10) X (12) 2 (11) 1 (13) X (15) 2 (14) 1 (16) 2 (17) 1 (18) 2 (19) 1 (20) 2 (21) 1 (22) X (24) 2 (23) O. (25) Ev. (26) Yes (27) No (28) 1 (29) 2 (30)

51 1/27/2026 19:40 England Amateur WORKSOP TOWN 18 v 6 DARLINGTON 2.45 3.39 2.34 4.24 4.34 1.42 1.46 4.24 4.04 2.80 2.32 2.70 2.55 2.65 2.49 3.91 1.12 2.29 1.41 1.58 1.96 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.34 2.36 1.73 1.66

52 1/27/2026 19:40 England National League ROCHDALE 2 v 8 SOUTHEND 2.14 3.55 2.93 3.69 3.74 1.59 1.32 4.24 5.66 2.70 2.19 3.50 2.45 2.60 3.15 3.40 1.25 1.94 1.73 1.37 2.73 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.62 2.04 1.52 2.03

53 1/27/2026 19:40 Scotland League 2 EAST KILBRIDE FC 2 v 1 SPARTANS FC 2.21 3.34 2.67 3.94 3.89 1.52 1.36 4.24 5.05 2.70 2.15 3.10 2.43 2.50 2.80 3.30 1.18 1.93 1.60 1.38 2.37 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.48 2.02 1.57 1.85

54 1/27/2026 19:40 Scotland League 2 STRANRAER 4 v 3 CLYDE 2.42 3.14 2.53 4.55 3.99 1.43 1.40 4.04 4.75 2.90 2.09 3.00 2.60 2.41 2.70 3.04 1.23 1.80 1.69 1.33 2.56 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.54 1.94 1.66 1.73

55 1/27/2026 19:55 England League 1 DONCASTER ROVERS 22 v 16 LEYTON ORIENT 2.10 3.34 3.24 3.59 3.74 1.62 1.27 4.44 6.26 2.60 2.17 3.75 2.41 2.55 3.35 3.30 1.26 1.86 1.78 1.35 2.78 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.64 2.00 1.46 2.15

56 1/27/2026 19:55 England League 1 READING 13 v 10 EXETER 2.08 3.29 3.29 3.64 3.59 1.63 1.26 4.34 6.67 2.65 2.08 3.90 2.42 2.46 3.45 2.99 1.32 1.72 1.94 1.28 3.14 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.76 1.85 1.44 2.19

57 1/27/2026 19:55 Italy Cup FIORENTINA 0 v 0 COMO 2.88 3.24 2.31 5.66 4.14 1.33 1.50 3.74 4.24 3.50 2.07 2.95 3.10 2.44 2.65 2.99 1.32 1.72 1.95 1.28 3.19 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.74 1.87 1.93 1.58

58 1/27/2026 19:55 Brazil Carioca MARICA FC RJ 10 v 11 SAMPAIO CORREA 2.15 2.98 3.03 4.04 3.69 1.55 1.28 4.24 6.46 2.70 1.97 3.55 2.43 2.28 3.15 2.68 1.30 1.61 1.91 1.24 2.99 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.69 1.74 1.47 2.00

59 1/27/2026 20:55 Colombia CUCUTA DEPORTIVO 16 v 6 BUCARAMANGA 2.98 2.88 2.46 6.46 3.99 1.31 1.45 3.64 4.95 3.75 1.88 3.20 3.30 2.21 2.85 2.37 1.48 1.46 2.42 1.16 4.22 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.02 1.63 1.91 1.60

60 1/27/2026 20:55 Paraguay SPORTIVO LUQUENO 1 v 3 NACIONAL ASUNCION 3.50 2.88 2.20 7.27 4.44 1.24 1.56 3.69 3.94 4.00 2.03 2.70 3.55 2.29 2.55 2.78 1.36 1.61 2.10 1.24 3.45 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.81 1.80 2.20 1.44

61 1/28/2026 13:10 UAE AL DHAFRA SSC 7 v 10 SHARJAH 4.22 3.50 1.66 8.69 5.25 1.16 1.98 3.64 2.58 4.40 2.26 2.04 3.85 2.55 1.93 3.40 1.17 1.98 1.57 1.41 2.30 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.54 1.93 2.75 1.22

62 1/28/2026 13:10 UAE AJMAN CLUB 9 v 1 SHABAB AL-AHLI DUBAI 5.76 3.75 1.45 13.13 5.66 1.09 2.39 3.43 2.18 5.80 2.26 1.83 5.00 2.50 1.74 3.09 1.22 1.82 1.67 1.33 2.54 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.77 1.66 3.50 1.12

63 1/28/2026 14:55 Egypt ZAMALEK SC 5 v 10 PETROJET FC 1.58 3.75 5.35 2.43 3.38 2.16 1.12 5.45 11.11 2.05 2.26 5.60 1.93 2.60 4.90 3.19 1.28 1.82 1.82 1.33 2.94 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.86 1.76 1.18 3.35

64 1/28/2026 15:15 Saudi Arabia AL-NAJMA 18 v 16 AL-RIYADH SC 2.78 3.24 2.17 5.45 4.24 1.33 1.54 3.79 3.94 3.30 2.07 2.65 2.95 2.41 2.42 2.99 1.23 1.78 1.71 1.31 2.63 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.57 1.89 1.91 1.52

65 1/28/2026 15:55 UAE AL WASL FC 4 v 11 KHOR FAKKAN CLUB 1.50 3.70 5.14 2.25 3.54 2.26 1.11 5.66 11.11 1.87 2.31 5.20 1.78 2.55 4.50 3.30 1.18 1.95 1.59 1.39 2.35 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.64 1.80 1.14 3.25

66 1/28/2026 15:55 Bahrain SITRA CLUB 6 v 3 AL-RIFFA 4.53 3.24 1.69 10.10 5.05 1.14 1.94 3.38 2.83 4.90 2.04 2.15 4.20 2.31 2.00 2.68 1.30 1.62 1.90 1.24 2.99 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.80 1.63 2.80 1.21

67 1/28/2026 15:55 Bahrain AALI 8 v 10 AL-NAJMA MANAMA 2.51 2.98 2.55 5.05 3.84 1.40 1.39 3.89 5.25 3.10 1.93 3.15 2.75 2.25 2.80 2.56 1.32 1.57 1.97 1.22 3.14 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.72 1.71 1.68 1.71

68 1/28/2026 17:25 South Africa MARUMO GALLANTS FC 12 v 3 KAIZER CHIEFS 3.70 2.88 1.95 9.09 4.44 1.20 1.67 3.28 3.74 4.50 1.82 2.60 3.80 2.11 2.31 2.17 1.45 1.40 2.33 1.13 3.81 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.01 1.48 2.34 1.33

69 1/28/2026 17:25 Saudi Arabia AL AHLI SAUDI 2 v 6 AL ETTIFAQ 1.33 4.53 6.58 1.84 3.59 2.88 1.07 6.26 14.14 1.67 2.50 6.20 1.58 2.80 5.60 3.66 1.14 2.15 1.46 1.49 2.11 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.68 1.75 1.08 3.95

70 1/28/2026 17:25 Saudi Arabia AL-FAYHA FC 12 v 8 AL-KHALEEJ CLUB 2.67 3.24 2.24 5.25 4.24 1.35 1.50 3.89 4.04 3.15 2.11 2.70 2.80 2.44 2.46 3.14 1.22 1.84 1.66 1.34 2.49 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.52 1.96 1.84 1.57

71 1/28/2026 17:55 Egypt PYRAMIDS FC 2 v 11 EL GOUNA 1.47 3.81 6.79 2.26 3.13 2.44 1.08 5.66 16.16 1.96 2.18 7.20 1.84 2.47 6.20 2.73 1.37 1.62 2.08 1.23 3.50 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.25 1.50 1.11 4.00

72 1/28/2026 17:55 Egypt AL MASRY CLUB 6 v 1 CERAMICA CLEOPATRA 2.41 2.98 2.98 4.65 3.69 1.46 1.32 4.04 6.06 3.05 1.97 3.65 2.75 2.30 3.20 2.63 1.39 1.58 2.17 1.22 3.66 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.86 1.75 1.59 1.92

73 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League NAPOLI 25 v 8 CHELSEA 2.88 3.39 2.41 5.66 4.44 1.38 1.53 4.04 4.44 3.40 2.19 2.95 3.05 2.55 2.70 3.50 1.28 1.92 1.83 1.37 2.94 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.67 2.09 1.90 1.63

74 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League BENFICA 29 v 3 REAL MADRID 4.32 4.11 1.71 8.69 5.66 1.19 2.06 3.89 2.58 4.50 2.50 2.14 4.00 2.90 2.01 4.64 1.17 2.43 1.52 1.62 2.22 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.54 2.33 2.85 1.27

75 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League SAINT-GILLOISE 31 v 13 ATALANTA 3.09 3.50 2.24 5.86 4.65 1.34 1.60 4.04 3.89 3.50 2.28 2.75 3.15 2.65 2.50 3.91 1.24 2.07 1.71 1.45 2.63 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.59 2.23 2.04 1.54

76 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League PSV EINDHOVEN 22 v 2 BAYERN MUNICH 4.32 4.53 1.64 8.08 6.06 1.19 2.18 4.14 2.34 4.30 2.75 2.01 4.00 3.20 1.90 5.97 1.11 3.14 1.33 1.96 1.79 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.38 2.78 2.95 1.25

77 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN 6 v 7 NEWCASTLE 1.54 4.53 5.35 2.24 3.79 2.38 1.14 6.26 11.11 1.95 2.60 5.20 1.84 3.00 4.70 4.64 1.17 2.44 1.51 1.62 2.24 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.62 2.17 1.18 3.45

78 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League PAFOS 30 v 34 SLAVIA PRAGUE 2.25 3.45 3.09 4.04 3.94 1.60 1.34 4.55 6.06 2.80 2.18 3.60 2.55 2.55 3.25 3.45 1.29 1.90 1.84 1.36 2.99 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.69 2.05 1.54 2.04

79 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League MANCHESTER CITY 11 v 17 GALATASARAY 1.24 6.38 10.28 1.57 4.24 3.94 - - - 1.54 3.15 8.40 1.48 3.55 7.60 5.77 1.11 3.04 1.36 1.88 1.86 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.76 1.97 1.05 5.40

80 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League LIVERPOOL 4 v 18 QARABAG 1.14 7.82 16.46 1.36 4.65 5.66 - - - 1.40 3.40 13.00 1.34 3.85 12.00 5.77 1.11 3.04 1.36 1.88 1.86 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.13 1.64 - 6.60

81 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League BARCELONA 9 v 26 FC COPENHAGEN 1.15 8.02 14.40 1.35 4.95 5.25 - - - 1.39 3.60 11.00 1.34 4.10 9.80 6.80 1.08 3.66 1.26 2.21 1.63 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.80 1.92 - 6.20

82 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League EINTRACHT FRANKFURT 33 v 5 TOTTENHAM 3.75 3.70 1.91 7.47 5.25 1.24 1.83 3.89 3.08 4.10 2.35 2.38 3.65 2.75 2.21 4.07 1.22 2.16 1.65 1.49 2.52 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.59 2.22 2.48 1.36

83 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League CLUB BRUGGE 27 v 19 OLYMPIQUE MARSEILLE 2.78 3.60 2.38 4.95 4.55 1.41 1.54 4.24 4.14 3.20 2.38 2.80 2.90 2.75 2.60 4.43 1.18 2.31 1.58 1.57 2.34 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.48 2.45 1.88 1.64

84 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League DORTMUND 16 v 14 INTER MILAN 2.83 3.39 2.44 5.25 4.55 1.39 1.52 4.24 4.34 3.25 2.28 2.90 2.95 2.65 2.65 3.97 1.23 2.09 1.69 1.46 2.63 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.57 2.28 1.88 1.65

85 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League BAYER LEVERKUSEN 20 v 35 VILLARREAL 1.58 4.22 5.14 2.34 3.79 2.29 1.14 6.06 11.11 2.00 2.50 5.20 1.89 2.90 4.70 4.43 1.19 2.31 1.58 1.56 2.36 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.65 2.12 1.19 3.35

86 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League ATLETICO MADRID 12 v 28 BODO/GLIMT 1.33 5.76 7.61 1.73 4.14 3.23 - - - 1.65 3.00 6.60 1.57 3.45 6.20 5.97 1.11 3.09 1.34 1.93 1.82 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.59 2.22 1.08 4.60

87 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League ATHLETIC BILBAO 23 v 10 SPORTING 2.20 3.45 3.14 3.84 3.99 1.62 1.32 4.65 6.26 2.70 2.24 3.65 2.49 2.60 3.25 3.71 1.26 2.00 1.76 1.41 2.78 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.63 2.15 1.51 2.09

88 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League AS MONACO 21 v 15 JUVENTUS 3.24 3.39 2.20 6.26 4.75 1.31 1.63 4.04 3.79 3.65 2.26 2.65 3.30 2.60 2.48 3.76 1.25 2.02 1.74 1.43 2.73 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.61 2.19 2.12 1.50

89 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League ARSENAL 1 v 36 KAIRAT ALMATY 1.06 11.31 30.85 1.15 6.26 10.10 - - - 1.23 4.40 22.00 1.18 5.20 21.00 7.62 - 4.12 1.21 2.44 1.51 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 - - - 7.00

90 1/28/2026 19:55 UEFA Champions League AJAX 32 v 24 OLYMPIACOS PIRAEUS 2.83 3.50 2.38 5.25 4.55 1.39 1.54 4.24 4.14 3.30 2.30 2.85 3.00 2.70 2.60 4.07 1.22 2.14 1.67 1.48 2.54 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.55 2.31 1.91 1.62

91 1/28/2026 20:55 Paraguay LIBERTAD ASUNCION 6 v 5 SPORTIVO AMELIANO 1.65 3.50 5.14 2.58 3.38 2.06 1.12 5.25 11.11 2.12 2.19 5.60 2.01 2.49 4.80 2.99 1.31 1.73 1.93 1.29 3.14 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.90 1.72 1.19 3.25

92 1/28/2026 20:55 Colombia ALIANZA VALLEDUPAR 19 v 20 BOYACA CHICO 1.54 3.70 5.76 2.40 3.28 2.24 1.10 5.45 13.13 2.03 2.20 6.20 1.91 2.50 5.40 2.94 1.33 1.70 1.96 1.27 3.24 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.02 1.63 1.15 3.55

93 1/28/2026 20:55 Brazil Serie A ATLETICO MINEIRO MG 0 v 0 PALMEIRAS 2.93 3.19 2.32 5.66 4.14 1.33 1.49 3.79 4.24 3.50 2.09 2.90 3.10 2.44 2.65 3.04 1.30 1.74 1.91 1.30 3.09 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.71 1.92 1.94 1.58

94 1/28/2026 20:55 Brazil Serie A INTERNACIONAL 0 v 0 CA PARANAENSE PR 1.91 3.19 3.96 3.33 3.43 1.74 1.19 4.65 8.69 2.49 2.04 4.60 2.29 2.37 4.00 2.73 1.37 1.62 2.09 1.24 3.50 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.90 1.72 1.32 2.55

95 1/28/2026 20:55 Brazil Serie A CORITIBA 0 v 0 RED BULL BRAGANTINO 2.17 3.03 3.34 3.94 3.59 1.58 1.25 4.34 7.07 2.75 2.01 4.00 2.50 2.34 3.50 2.73 1.37 1.61 2.10 1.24 3.50 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.84 1.77 1.46 2.16

96 1/28/2026 20:55 Brazil Serie A VITORIA 0 v 0 CLUBE DO REMO 1.71 3.45 4.73 2.83 3.28 1.97 1.14 4.95 11.11 2.27 2.08 5.40 2.09 2.41 4.60 2.73 1.37 1.62 2.09 1.23 3.50 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.01 1.64 1.22 3.00

97 1/28/2026 20:55 Brazil Serie A FLUMINENSE 0 v 0 GREMIO 1.78 3.24 4.53 3.03 3.28 1.88 1.15 4.85 10.10 2.36 2.03 5.20 2.17 2.34 4.50 2.58 1.40 1.57 2.18 1.21 3.71 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 2.04 1.62 1.25 2.85

98 1/28/2026 20:55 Brazil Serie A CORINTHIANS 0 v 0 BAHIA 2.13 3.19 3.24 3.79 3.59 1.60 1.27 4.34 6.67 2.75 2.06 3.90 2.48 2.41 3.40 2.88 1.33 1.69 1.99 1.27 3.24 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.78 1.83 1.46 2.15

99 1/28/2026 20:55 Brazil Serie A CHAPECOENSE SC 0 v 0 SANTOS 3.03 3.09 2.28 6.26 4.14 1.30 1.52 3.64 4.24 3.75 2.00 2.95 3.30 2.35 2.65 2.73 1.37 1.61 2.10 1.23 3.50 3.10 3.10 2.00 1.80 1.72 1.84 1.77 2.00 1.54
(*) All bets subject to Mercury International rules. In case of discrepancy terminal data prevails. Canceled fixtures pay 1:1. Bets placed after kickoff are void. Minimum 2 selections per bet.
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